Parts
Catalog

-,
- i B
4

- i .l-'l. ¥ \ 3 LT : |
e (L
g L
2 ' il

S
SR =
e
.
t

NSA

Nano Row Crop Planter (Drag Type)

>> BALDAN







)§ BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index

IMGIN FEQIMIE ...oeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeetetesvetereveesvesessv e svesess s essssasesssesessasesssaseasasessasasens 4 TODIE SEOU DiSCS.....cooeveveeeevereverereeeereirsteesteseeesesesresessesesssesessssesssasessasessssasesssesessasessasans 32
TADIE MIQIN FIQMIE ..o veveivev e eesesessssesessesesssasesasesssessssasessane 5 SEICKEIS «..veveveeeveveeeteeeteteeeteeet e e e et e et ete s et e s s et s st e s s es e s s ess s et ess s essansessasesssssessanane 33-34
LLEe Te K TS [ IS =1 1 S 6
Table TraNSMUSSION SYSLEIM .........cueceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeteeteeeeeteste st eeeteste st eesssssessesasssssessessssessens 7
2 (0] o) =1 8
LY A L=L= INYY o o oL S S 9
TADIE WREEI SUPPOI ...ttt ste e eteste e e ssastesne s esasse e s asassenns 10
Y oLt 210 USSR 11
HIECH DIGWDAL ....o.eeeveeeeeeeeeeveeeeteeceeterev e svesessesssvese s v esssasesssessssasesssessassessasesens 12
LUDIICOEION SYSEOIM c.vveveveeveeeeeeeteteeeeereteesvesesesesssesesssesssasessessssesesssessassessasesens 13
Hidraulic System Without ROW MQIKEF ............c.ccveveeeeeeereeeeveeeereieseeseiresessvesessesessinns 14
Hidraulic System With ROW MGIKEF ...........c.cveeeeveereeeeeeieeeeeiveeivereiesresessesesssvesessasessinas 15
Table Hidraulic System With ROW MQIKEF .............cceeeeeeeeeeeeeereieereeevereieeveeiveserareseans 16
CYIINACE Of MIQIN FIQIME ......veeeveeeeeeeeeeetetesveteeseeeve et esesvesessvess s sesssesessesessanans 17
CYNNACE Of ROW MGIKEL ......o.eeveeeeeeveeveereteeceeveeeteesveveieeveeseseesvesessasesasesssasessasesessane 17
PIONTING ROWS ......vveveveeeereteteteeeeteteseeserev e svesesssesssesessasessssasessasessssasesssessasasessasesens 18
SEMU-ASSEIMBICA ROW.........eoveveeveveeeveeeveeeeteecieteivevereveessesessssesessesessssesssasessssessssasessann 19
Table SEMI-ASSEMBIEA ROW ..........cuoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeveeeveteverersveeireseesvesesssessssesessasessanesenen 20
R Y=L=0 I 2o OSSR 21
TOADIE SEOU ROW.......eeeeveeveeeeeseeeretereeeeeteevete s e e ess s esssse e s s e s s ase s asessasesesssessann 22
FOIEIIZET ROW ...ttt terev e e e st s s sasessasesessasesssessarasessasasens 23
TADIE FEITIlIZEN ROW .......coveeeveeeeeveeeteeeeeeeteeteveveseesveesasesssvesessasesssessssasesssessssasessans 24
SEOU BOX ABL.eeeveeeeveeeteeeeeeceeteeeteeeetetset e ve s ess s ese st essssasessasesssasessasessssesessasesnaes 25
RowW W/COMPACEALION WREEI .......eeeveveveveveveevevevererereteeveveveresessissvevesesessssssssssasesesens 26
Table Row W/Compactation WREEI .............eceeeeeeeeererevereeeeireverevereesssssevesesesesssssans 27
TYPE V7 WRCEI SUDPDOI .....eeeeveeeeereeeeeeeeeveteveseiesvesseseseseessesesasessssasessasessssesesnans 28
TYPE “V7 WREEI ROW......ooeeeeeeeeeerevereeeeeteecveteiveveiesvessesessssesessasessasessssasesssessssasessans 29
COMPACLALION WHEEI ROW.......o.eeeeveeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeteesveesvesessvesessesesssessssasesssessssssessasans 30
SCOU DUSCS ..veveveereverevererereeeeeteiresessssee s esessasessras e s s essssasessasesssasesssessssasessasesessasesssaseaen 31

NSA01418 (Revised: 02/2018) EN



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Main Frame

~ *ltem 23-See page 9

_wpot618 ] 4|



)§ BALDAN Parts Catalog

+ Table Main Frame

. _gggfs . _gggss
k2 Code Product description =3I 288 = Code Product description S| 23288
£% 22
1 | 5404010461-8 | Main Frame Nsa-2000 1 27 16020310818-7 | Hexagonal Nut M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24mm H.13,00mm 8
1 |5404010391-3 | Main Frame Nsa-2500 1 1 28 | 5196010251-0 | Front Handrail 2|2
1 |5404010520-7 | Main Frame Nsa-3000 1 1 1] 29 |5068010081-8 | Clamp Of 84 X 64 X R.1/2" W 4
2 | 5440010864-4 | Right Platform Nsa-2000 1 30 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 1010 10|26 | 26
2 | 5440010853-9 | Right Platform Nsa-2500 1 1 31 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 10 10 10 |26 | 26
2 | 5440010866-0 | Right Platform Nsa-3000 1 1 32 | 6020311090-4 | French Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 8|8
3 | 5440010865-2 | Left Platform Nsa-2000 1 33 15196010253-7 | Lateral Handrail 2|2
3 |5440010854-7 | Left Platform Nsa-2500 1 1 34 | 5530011710-3 | Support 2
3 | 5440010867-9 | Left Platform Nsa-3000 1 1 || 35 /5558010081-2 | Lock Of Support W/Washer 2
4 |5558010126-6 | Lateral Lock Of Plastic Box 22|22 |36 6010602585-4  Support 2
5 16020310026-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4| 4| 4| 4 ||37 5530011792-8 | Support 2
6 |6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50mm 8 | 1212 | 20 20 || 38 |6020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67mm(Special) 2
7 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 8 121220 20 | 39 |6020312300-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 4
8 16020311160-9 | French Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 8 40 | 5566010189-5 | Rod Spring 2
9 |5024010075-1| Smooth Washer @10,3 X 325 X 2,00mm 4 41 | 54320103480 | Rod Pin 2
10 | 6020311002-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 3/4" 20F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2 42 |16020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 2
11 1 5024010161-8 | Smooth Washer @7 X 318 X 2,00mm 2 43 | 6020310349-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 30mm CI8.8 R Wth Point 2
12 | 6020230100-5 | Seal For Container For Instruction Manual 1 44 15530016364-4 | Lower Support Of Triple Spring 2
13 1 6020310766-0 | Brass Hexagonal Nut 1/4" 20F Unc Ch.7/16" H.5,50mm 2 45 1 6010601280-9 | Upper Lock Of Triple Spring 2
14 | 6020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 2 46 | 6020250298-1 | Helical Spring @30,5 X @41,5 X 400mm 2
15 | 6020050642-4 | Container For Instruction Manual 1 47 16020250297-3 | Helical Spring @17,5 X 25,5 X 400mm Internal 2
16 | 5196010252-9 | Complete Lateral Handrail 2 | 2 || 486020312060-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 4
17 | 5196010250-2 | Complete Front Handrail 2 | 2 || 49 5068010124-5| Fixation Support Clamp 2
18 | 5252010175-6 | Complete Drawbar Hitch 2 50 |5530014293-0 | Support Of Spring Rod 2
19 | 5530014300-7 | Complete Support (Nsa) 2 51 1 6010600896-8 | Hitch Lock Of Discs Support 2
20 | 5530014299-0 | Complete Support Of Spring Rod 2 52 16020311058-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.3/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 2
21 | 55660101887 | Rod Of Spring Support 2 53 15259010015-3 | Stair 3 Steps Sp Light 2|2
22 | 5259010028-5 | Complete Lateral Stair 2 | 2 || 54/6020311174-9 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr2 Rt 8 | 8
*23|5530014295-7 | Complete Right Support Of Wheel 1 55 16020310180-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4| 4
*23|5530014294-9 | Complete Left Support Of Wheel 1 56 | 5080010465-0 | Articulation Bushing 19mm 4| 4
24 16020317476-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M16 X 2,00 X 130mm (I8.8 Rp 8 57 |5136011889-8 | Right Lateral Plate Of Landder 2|2
25 1 5136013180-0 | Hitch Fixation Plate 2 57 |5136011890-1 | Left Lateral Plate Of Landder 22
26 | 6010602507-2 | Drawbar Hitch 2 58 | 6020310759-8 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.15/16" H.19,50mm 44

I



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Transmission System

* [tem 43 - See page 17
*Item 45 - See page 11

 wpot618 ]|



>> BALDAN

« Table Transmission System

Parts Catalog

NSA01418

ool vV YV o |lo oV v

e _18lg 8 == ¢ _g g8 ==

K Code Product description S 332882 Code Product description S| 3288

- Alra \n| 02— S F K 0| S
=2 ==/ Y =2 ==Y "

3 3 3 3
= = = =

1 |6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50mm 12 41 1 5268010141-8 | Complete Chain Stretcher 1

2 |5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00mm 12 42 | 5268010748-3 | Complete Right Chain Stretcher 1

3 15566010186-0 | Rod Of Disarm 2 42 1 5268010749-1 | Complete Left Chain Stretcher 1

4 16020050099-0 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 3/4" 2 *4316020055666-9 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @1.5/8" X #3.5/8" X 183mm(Course) X 300,5mm(Closed) 1

5 16020310506-4 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 40mm 4 *4316020055667-7 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @1.5/8" X @3.1/4" X 183mm(Course) X 300,5mm(Closed) 1

6 |5256010266-6 Gear 20 Teeth For Shaft 7/8" 2 44 15232011317-2 | Hexagonal Shaft Of Seed 5/8" X 1420mm 1

7 16020050279-8 | Chain (Asa 40) 56 Links + Reduction 2 44 | 5232011171-4 | Hexagonal Shaft Of Seed 5/8" X 2320mm 1 1

8 16020310161-1 | French Head Bolt 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc Gr2 Rt 12 44 15232011319-9 | Hexagonal Shaft Of Seed 5/8" X 2920mm 1 1

9 |6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50mm 16 *4515092010351-8 | Complete Right Speed Box(Seed) 1

10 | 60200104040 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 16 *4515092010352-6 | Complete Left Speed Box(Fertilizer) 1

11 | 6020312017-9 | French Head Bolt 5/16" X 1.1/4" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 4 46 | 5024010026-3 | Smooth Washer @13 X #26,5 X 1,21Tmm 4

12 |5256010237-2 | Complete Gear 20/31 Teeth 2 47 15232011164-1 | Small Stretcher Shaft 1

13 | 6020250412-7 | Steel Plate Bearing 03.52 Mst 16 47 1 5232011165-0 | Small Stretcher Shaft 1

14 | 6020350878-9 | Bearing Sq-014205 Krrb Hexagonal Hole 7/8" 4 48 | 6020350849-5 | Stretcher Pulley 5

15 | 6020050140-6 | Chain (Asa 40) 65 Links + Amendment 2 49 | 50240100590 | Smooth Washer 316,5 X 29 X 1,21mm 9

16 | 6020310049-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 8 50 | 6020010252-8 | Retaining Oring 5

17 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 29 51 16020130112-5 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 7

18 |6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 21 52 |5368010633-5 | Bearing 4

19 |6020311029-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4 53 | 5080010584-3 | Bronze Bushing 4

20 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4 54 |5268010142-6 | Spare Chain Stretcher 1

21 | 6020350104-0 | Bearing F-110867-10 Hexagonal Hole 3/4" 2 55 | 6020311175-7 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt 1

22 | 6020030669-7 | Bushing @50 X 20mm With Hexagonal Hole 3/4" 2 56 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2

23 | 5256030048-4 | Gear 16 Teeth 2 57 15232010568-4 | Stretcher Shaft 2

24 1 6020055128-4 | Chain (Asa 40) 37 Links + Amendment 1 58 | 5460010013-3 | Shaft Clamp Hexagonal 7/8" With Hole With Thread 6

25 | 6020310485-8 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 36mm 2 59 |5460010012-5 | Shaft Clamp Hexagonal 7/8" With Hole Passante 6

26 | 6020310488-2 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 32mm 4 60 | 6020310016-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 3/4" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 12

27 | 5256010265-8 | Gear 16 Teeths 1 61 16020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm 2

28 | 6020055459-3 | Chain (Asa 40) 41 Links + Amendment 1 62 | 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 2

29 1 6020350081-8 | Bearing Gy-1100 Krrb 2 63 | 5232011166-8 | Stretcher Shaft 2

30 |5080010204-6 | Bushing Of @1.3/8" W/Hexagonal Hole For Shaft 5/8" 2 64 | 6020250218-3 | Torsion Helical Spring #38 X @46 X 67mm 1

31 5232011168-4 | Hexagonal Shaft 3/4" X 231Tmm 1 64 | 6020250219-1 | Torsion Helical Spring @38 X @46 X 67mm 1

32 15232011321-0 | Hexagonal Shaft 7/8" X 636mm 2 65 | 5268010747-5 | Complete Right Chain Stretcher 1

32 |5232011169-2 | Hexagonal Shaft 7/8" X 700mm 21222 |65 5268010753-0  Complete Left Chain Stretcher 1

33 1 6020311047-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1" 12F W Gr5 Rt 8 66 | 6020010250-1 | Retaining Oring 6

34 15136013416-8 | Fixation Plate Of Speed Box(Seed) 1 67 | 5506010014-3 | Roller Of Stretcher 4

34 | 5136013415-0 | Fixation Plate Of Speed Box(Fertilizer) 1 68 | 5136013187-8 | Stretcher Frontal Plate 2

35 | 6020312001-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rt 8 69 | 6020430203-3 | Handle Pma 330 Thread 3/8" X 16 Fios 2

36 | 5432010408-7 | Pin Of @3/4" X 90mm With Hole 6,00mm 2 70 | 5348050006-3 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 25mm 2

37 | 5368010494-4 | Bearing Of Piston 4 71 153480100235 | Complete Limiter Of 35mm 2

38 | 5460010011-7 | Complete Shaft Of Clamp 6 72 160203120209 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 6 | 8 10| 8 |10

39 | 5268010750-5 | Complete Small Chain Stretcher 1 73 | 6020030079-6 | Traction Bushing 618 1108 110

39 | 5268010752-1 | Complete Large Chain Stretcher 1

40 | 5268010212-0 | Complete Chain Stretcher 2




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

5|3
ol ooV Y
£ . _|glg gi==
K] Code Product description S T3 8 8
22237
< | <t
2\ 2
1 |5232011318-0 | Shaft Sq.5/8" X 1102mm 1
1 15232011170-6 | Shaft Sq.5/8" X 2100mm 1 1
1 |5232011320-2 | Shaft Sq.5/8" X 2430mm 1 1
2 | 6020310883-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt Inox 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc2A Rt 24| 48 | 48 | 48 | 48
3 16020010434-2 | Pressure Washer Inox 5/16" Media 24 | 48 | 48 | 48 | 48
4 16020310767-9 | Brass Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Ch.1/2" H.6,50mm 24 | 48 | 48 | 48 | 48
5 | 5256010264-0 | Gear 20 Teeth Of Fertilizer 1
6 | 6020312020-9 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1
7 | 6020250412-7 | Steel Plate Bearing 03.52 Mst 2
8 | 6020250117-9 | Bearing Assy F-110934.1 1
9 |16020310161-1 | French Head Bolt 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc Gr2 Rt 2
10 | 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 2
11 | 6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50mm 2
12 | 6020310485-8 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 36mm 2
13 |1 5150010004-8 | Left Fertilizer Conductor W/Pace Of 50,80mm Complete 3 6|66 6
14 1 5092010353-4 | Plastic Hopper (200 Lts) Nsa-2000 A 3000 Complete 1121222
15 | 60203105390 | Heavy Elastic Pin @3 X 36mm 6 12121212
16 | 52320105269 | Shaft Sq.5/8" X 295mm Fertilizer 3/6/6|6 6
17 | 5024010342-4 | Smooth Washer Sq.16,5 X 346 X 1,50mm 9 1181818 18
18 | 5080010285-2 | Small Bushing Of Fetilizer Conductor 3/6 6 61|6
19 |1 6020030083-4 | Bushing 052 X 27mm Small 316666
20 | 6020010043-6 | 0°Ring 2-214 N3006-90Nbr (24,99) 6 12121212
21 5024010341-6 | Special Washer The Plastic Box 316 6,66
22 | 5400010116-0 | Left Spiral Spring Sq.17,5 X 175 X 7,93mm (Pace 50,8mm) 3/6 666
23 1 5106010066-0 | Fertilizer Cover 36|66 6
24 1 6020050381-6 | Fertilizer Conductor 316,666
25 | 6020051090-1 | Long Steel Connection "Jma" 6X1/8" Bsp 316 6,66
26 | 6020051089-8 | Long Steel Connection "Uma" 6X1/8" Bsp 316,666
27 | 6020030084-2 | Bushing @50 X 35mm Large 36|66 6
28 | 5080010286-0 | Large Bushing Of Conductor Of Fertilizer 316/ 66|6
29 | 5092010164-7 | Transmission Box 316/ 6|66
30 | 5024010057-3 | Smooth Washer @29,5 X 341 X 1,21mm 316666
31 | 5428010018-0| Pinion Of 16 Teeth 316/ 6|66
32 5428010019-9 | Pinion Of 18 Teeth 316/ 6/6|6
33 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 316666
34 | 6020055114-4 | Plastic Box For Fertilizer 200 Liters Without Cover 11212]2]2
35 | 6020390115-4 | Cover Of Plastic Cover Sla 11212122
36 | 6020390912-0| Aluminium Tube #13,2 X 137mm (With Ferrule) 21414 4] 4
37 | 6020030118-0| Right Round Funnel 1
37 | 6020030119-9 | Left Round Funnel 1
38 | 6020390815-9 | Fertilizer Funnel Cover 1
39 1 5538010244-6 | Complete Large Tube (Plastic Box) 1

The Deposit consists of all the parts listed in this list. However, when sold complete, items 37, 38 and 39 will not accompany it.

 wpot68 ]3|



)§ BALDAN Parts Catalog

» Wheel Support

NSA01418




Parts Catalog

>> BALDAN

« Table Wheel Support
- =
E Code Product description = ;E; § E Code Product description = 'GE" §
1 | 5530014284-1 | Right Support Of Wheel 1 36 |5080010996-2 | Internal Bushing Of Ratchet 2
1 |5530014283-3 | Left Support Of Wheel 1 || 37 |5024010503-6 | Back Washer Of Ratchet 6
2 | 5530014286-8 | Right Articulation Support 1 38 | 5526010033-4 | Separator 4
2 | 55300142850 | Left Articulation Support 1 | 39 |5256010248-8 | Internal Right Gear Of Right Ratchet 1
3 |5432010410-9 | Pin 155mm With Ring 1 39 152560102410 | Internal Left Gear Of Right Ratchet 1
4 160200500990 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 3/4" 3 40 | 6020250500-0 | Ratchet Spring 2
5 15326011632-7 | Disarm Welded Shank 1 41 |5024010513-3 | Washer De #45 X 9,5mm 2
6 | 5432010347-1 | Articulation Support Pin 1 42 1 5460010011-7 | Complete Shaft Of Clamp 2
7 |15024010007-7 | Smooth Washer #20,3 X #46,5 X 4,75mm 3 43 15498010036-0 | Complete Wheel 5,60 X 15 X 10 Ply 1
8 |6020050114-7 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/2" 1 44 15204010390-2 | Complete Wheel Hub 1
9 16020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67mm(Special) 1 45 1 6020310416-5 | Agricultural Military Tyre 5,60 X 15 (Load Capacity B) 1
10 | 5080010920-2 | Technyl Bushing Of Wheel Support 2 46 | 60200503646 | Inner Tube 5,60 - 15 1
11 | 50240105591 | Smooth Washer W/Hexagonal Hole 22,5 X @58 X 4,75mm 1 47 16020350421-0 | Rim Rb 152/15 De 4,50 With 04 Holes 1
12 | 5080010922-9 | Internal Bushing Of Articulation 2 48 16020310802-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/8" H.22,50mm 2
13 | 5080010923-7 | Small Bushing Of Support Wheel 2 49 | 5558010356-0 | Lock "L" Of Shaft 2
14 | 5204010392-9 | Articulation Hub 2 50 |5080010919-9 | Bushing 2
15 | 5106010166-7 | Chain Cover Nsa 1 51 | 6020350489-9 | Retainer @35,00 X 352,00 X 10,00mm 2
16 | 5024010164-2 | Smooth Washer @14 X @#51,5 X 4,75mm 2 52 | 6020350892-4 | Sphere Rigid Bearing 6205 4
17 |1 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 10 53 15204010391-0 | Wheel Hub 1
18 | 5420010077-0 | Wheel Support Of Bolt 2 54 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 1
19 1 6020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 6 55 160203109981 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 9/16" X 2" 18F Unf1A Gr5 Rp 4
20 |6020310051-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt 6 56 | 6020310816-0 | Double Conic Hexagonal Nut Of Wheel 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 19,00mm 4
21 60203107547 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 6 57 1 6020310736-9 | Hexagonal Nut 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,50mm 4
22 |5256010266-6 | Gear 20 Teeth For Shaft 7/8" 1 58 15232011162-5 | Wheel Hub Shaft 1
23 15232011167-6 | Hexagonal Shaft 7/8" X 284mm 1 59 |5256010263-1 | Produto Sem Tradugao Cadastrada Para Idioma Selecionado! 1
24 15132010022-8 | Complete Right Ratchet Sab-3000 1 60 | 6020310086-0 | Allen Bolt C/C 1/4" X 5/8" 20F Unc1A (112.9 Rt (Phosphated) 4
24 15132010023-6 | Complete Left Ratchet Sab-3000 1 | 61 |5460010013-3 | Shaft Clamp Hexagonal 7/8" With Hole With Thread 2
25 | 5268010751-3 | Complete Chain Stretcher 2 62 | 5460010012-5 | Shaft Clamp Hexagonal 7/8" With Hole Passante 2
26 | 5498010153-6 | Complete Wheel 1 63 |6020310016-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 3/4" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
27 16020311020-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1/2" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2 64 | 6020051048-0 | Chain 2050 Of 58 Links + Reduction 1
28 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X 820 X 2,00mm 2
29 | 5024010239-8 | Smooth Washer @#16,5 X @37 X 3,00mm 4
30 | 5256010084-1 | Gear 8 Teeth With Bronze 2
31 5232011161-7 | Stretcher Shaft 2
32 | 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 2
33 16020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm 2
34 16020130106-0 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 2
35 15256010283-6 | External Right Gear Of Right Ratchet 1
35 | 5256010284-4 | External Left Gear Of Right Ratchet 1

I T



)§ BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Speed Box

Item
Al
Right (Seed)
Left (Fertilizer)

Code Product description

—_

5092010084-5 | Complete Right Speed Box
5092010083-7 | Complete Left Speed Box
5256010054-0 | Complete Gear 20/31Teeth 1
5256010052-3 | Gear 20 Teeth 1
5256010053-1 | Gear 25 Teeth 1
6020311251-6 | Heavy Elastic Pin @5 X 55mm

6020311252-4 | Heavy Elastic Pin @8 X 55mm

5432010040-5 | Fuse Pin @6 X 60mm

6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80mm

6020010326-5 | Retaining Oring

5538060003-9 | Cover Of 100 X 250 X 3,00mm

10 | 6020311020-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1/2" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rt

11 | 6020312502-2 | Bolt N°10 X 1/2" 24F Unc2A Gr2 Rt

12 | 5554010015-1 | Left Support

13 | 5554010017-8 | Right Support

14 1 6020030015-0 | Protection Speed Box Protection With Hole

15 | 5260040006-1 | Alphabetica Re?ulating Shaft De 299mm

16 | 5260040007-0 | Numerical Regulating Shaft De 200mm

17 | 5080010232-1 | Bushing Of @25 X 100mm

18 1 6020317426-0 | Allen Bolt S/C 1/2" X 3/4" 12F W (112.9 Rt (Phosphated)
19 | 6020350274-8 | Retainer 015,90 X 325,40 X 4,50mm

20 |6020010022-3 | 0°Ring 2-114 N3006-90Nbr (15,54)

21 16020010305-2 | Retaining Ring |-42

22 | 6020350275-6 | Retainer @30,00 X 343,00 X 9,50mm

23 1 5080020804-9 | Bushing Of @30 X @35 X 21mm

241 6020310506-4 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 40mm

25 15232020209-4 | Shaft @5/8" X 157mm

1 26 | 6020350086-9 | Bearing Skf 51203

27 | 54680100244 | Shaft Handle

28 16020390301-7 | Lock @5,75 X 50mm

29 1 6020350204-7 | Retainer @#25,00 X @47,00 X 10,00mm

30 |5538010093-1 | Cover Of Reduction Box

31 | 5232120184-9 | Small Shaft Of Gear Box

32 16020350075-3 | Bearing 6005 2Rs

33 | 6020350006-0 | Bearing 6006 2Rs Ddu

34 16020010999-9 | Gear 21 Teeth

35 15112010011-8 Ri%tht Gear Box Housing 1
35 15112010012-6 | Left Gear Box Housing 1
36 | 5538010086-9 | Front Cover Of Reduction Box

37 16020350245-4 | Retainer 330,00 X #52,00 X 10,00mm

38 | 5232120183-0 | Small Shaft Of Gear Box

39 15538010085-0 | Rear Cover

40 | 5256060005-4 | Crown Of Reduction Box

41 15081010012-2 | Plug R.1/2 X 14 Npt

42 15081010013-0 Plug R.1/2 X 14 Npt W/Hole 3,00mm

43 16020430193-2 | Oil Display

44 1 6020310038-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
45 16020312020-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

_

CORONOAUVTAEAWWN = =

-l>-bNNNNNNNNNNNNNN#NNNNNNJ};NN—I—I—I—I

N —
SR NN NN N

NSA01418




Parts Catalog

« Hitch Drawbar

NSA01418

32

' 20 The hitch drawbar is made up of all the parts listed in this list. However, when sold
complete, items 15 to 32 will not accompany you.

>> BALDAN

Item

Code

Product description

All

O 00 N O L1 B W N =

W W W NN NN RN NN NN 2 = 2L a2 a2 a3
N = © W 00 N O 1 A W IN = © WO N OV U B W N = O

5084010167-0
5530012366-9
5432120028-4
6020390293-2
5432120107-8
5530012365-0
6020311080-7
6020310760-1
6020010412-1
6020311137-4
6020310778-4
6020010420-2
6020130108-7
5332010055-7
5432010025-1
6020390301-7
5530060020-3
5332010054-9
5432040003-4
6010600995-6
5024010217-7
6020050122-8
6020130100-1
5432010075-8
5484010033-5
5484010014-9
5484040003-7
5432120090-0
6020130108-7
6020390301-7
6020310760-1
5484010032-7

Hitch Drawbar

Hitch Support

French Head Pin #3/4" X 86mm

Lock 35,75 X 40mm

French Head Pin @28 X 95mm

Hitch Support

Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm
Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm
Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry

Grease Fitting 1/8"

Complete Hitch Shackle

Pin @1.1/4" X 215mm

Lock 85,75 X 50mm

Hoses Support

Hitch Shackle

Square Head Pin @37,5 X 190mm

Support Type "U" Of Shackle

Smooth Washer @39 X 368 X 12,00mm

Cotterpin 3/8" X 2.1/2"

Grease Fitting 1/4"

French Head Pin ©30,53 X 205mm

Left Thread Regulator

Draw Bar Regulator

Regulator R.1.1/4"Unc X 197mm With Bushing
French Head Pin 30,53 X 97mm

Grease Fitting 1/8"

Lock 85,75 X 50mm

Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm
Complete Regulator

., m NN M e e 3 e e e e e e e s  — NNN 00 00NN A NN




>> BALDAN

« Lubrication System

15

For the purpose of replacing the hose and / or steel connection, check the length of the
hose and the type of connection used in it, according to its applicability.

wpot48 ] B

Parts Catalog

Item

Code

Product description

Al

Left 2000
Right 2500

Left 2500
Right 3000

Left 3000

O 00 N O L1 A W N NN = 2 2

¥ o
=
gl =

*n
*n
*n

] *11

*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*N
*1
*n
*n
*1

5528010747-5
5528010750-5
5528010754-8
5528010748-3
5528010751-3
5528010755-6
6020310746-6
6020010406-7
6020310054-2
6020130108-7
5152010039-7
5136060428-8
5014010001-0
5456010084-4
5372010124-2
5372010889-1
5372010323-7
5372010890-5
5372010058-0
5372010321-0
5372010059-9
5372010320-2
5372010060-2
5372010322-9
5372010061-0
5372010319-9
5372010318-0
5372010128-5
5372010892-1
5372010129-3
6020051089-8
6020051090-1
6020050004-3
5528010746-7
55280107491
5528010753-0

Right Central Lubrication System(Nsa-2000 Plastic Box)
Right Central Lubrication System(Nsa-2500 Plastic Box)
Right Central Lubrication System(Nsa-3000 Plastic Box)
Left Central Lubrication System(Nsa-2000 Plastic Box)
Left Central Lubrication System(Nsa-2500 Plastic Box)
Left Central Lubrication System(Nsa-3000 Plastic Box)
Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50mm
Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt
Grease Fitting 1/8"

Connection De Latao M-12 (Special).

Plate Of Lubrification Support

Washer - D 6-L/Ms.

Hexagonal Nut 9/16" M12 X 1,5 X 15mm L/Ms

Hose @6" X 200mm

Hose Of 36" X 250mm

Hose @6 X 300mm

Hose Of @6" X 350mm

Hose @6" X 400mm

Hose @6 X 450mm

Hose #6" X 500mm

Hose @6 X 550mm

Hose @6" X 600mm

Hose Of 36" X 650mm

Hose @6" X 700mm

Rose @6 X 750mm

Rose @6 X 850mm

Hose Of @6" X 900mm

Hose Of 36" X 900mm

Hose @6" X 1000mm

Long Steel Connection "Uma" 6X1/8" Bsp

Long Steel Connection "Jma" 6X1/8" Bsp

Steel Connection "Jma" 6X1/8" Bsp

Complete Lubrication System (Nsa-2000 Plastic Box)
Complete Lubrication System (Nsa-2500 Plastic Box)
Complete Lubrication System (Nsa-3000 Plastic Box)

— |Right 2000

16
16

=

10
10

20
20

—_

10
10

20
20




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Hidraulic System Without Row Marker

Item
2000
2500
3000

All

Code Product description

5412010191-1 | Double Welded Nipple

5372011092-6 | Hose #3/8" X 3000mm With 1Trg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling
6020250768-1 | Hose 3/8" X 1600mm With 2Tcg 1
6020250852-1 | Hose 3/8" X 2000mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° 1
6020250856-4 | Hose 3/8" X 2300mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° 1
6020250768-1 | Hose 3/8" X 1600mm With 2Tcg 1
6020250851-3 | Hose 3/8" X 2000mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° 1
6020250855-6 | Hose 3/8" X 2300mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° 1
6020250761-4 | Hose 3/8" X 3000mm With 2Tcg 1
6020250806-8 | Hose 3/8" X 3800mm With 2Tcg 1
6020250817-3 | Hose 3/8" X 4500mm With 2Tcg 1
6020317475-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 30mm CI8.8 Rt
5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer #10,3 X @25 X 2,00mm

6020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media

6020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.177mm H.8,00mm
5528010635-5 | Hydraulic System (Without Marker(Nsa-2000) 1
5528010636-3 | Hydraulic System (Without Marker(Nsa-2500) 1
5528010637-1 | Hydraulic System (Without Marker(Nsa-3000) 1

N =

O 0 Ny LKL AR R WWWN =

_ =
o o
NN NN

=
o

I T




)§ BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Hidraulic System With Row Marker - ~
-y

19

*Item 43 - See page 17

NSA01418




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

» Table Hidraulic System With Row Marker

[— N — ] 9|9

£ L _|8IRk 8|l g —_|8/]8

E Code Product description = 2 322 Code Product description =332
222 222

1 15528010632-0 | Complete Hydraulic System(Nsa-2000) 1 27 16020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50mm 10

1 |5528010588-0 | Hydraulic System (Nsa2500) 1 28 | 5432120023-3 | French Head Pin #3/4" X 62mm 2

1 |5528010634-7 | Complete Hydraulic System(Nsa-3000) 1 || 29 |5024010142-1 | Smooth Washer @20,3 X §46,5 X 3,00mm 4

2 |5386010195-1 | Lower Row Marker 1 30 |6020050104-0 | Cotterpin 3/16" X 1" 6

3 15386010194-3 | Complete Left Row Marker 1 31 16020310026-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2

4 |5224010104-1 | Complete Oil Distributor With 8 Nipples 1 32 15080010264-0 | Bushing 0f@10,3 X @30 X 13mm 2

5 15372011092-6 | Hose @3/8" X 3000mm With 1Trg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling 2 33 | 5558010316-1 | Fixation Lock Of Marker 2

6 | 6020250847-5 | Hose 3/8" X 1550mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° 1 34 16020030170-9 | Absorver Shock 2

6 | 6020250851-3 | Hose 3/8" X 2000mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° 1 35 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50mm 2

6 |6020250855-6 | Hose 3/8" X 2300mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° 1 || 36 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 2

7 16020250849-1| Hose 3/8" X 1800mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° 1 37 | 5024010001-8 | Smooth Washer #23,5 X @44,5 X 4,75mm 4

7 16020250853-0 | Hose 3/8" X 2200mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° 1 38 | 6020250242-6 | Helical Spring ©23,5X @31,5 X 100mm Internal 2

7 |6020250857-2  Hose 3/8" X 2500mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° 1 1139 16020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80mm 2

8 16020250848-3 | Hose 3/8" X 1550mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° 1 40 |5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer #20,3 X 46,5 X 4,75mm 2

8 |6020250852-1 | Hose 3/8" X 2000mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° 1 41 15386010122-6 | Row Marker 2

8 | 6020250856-4 | Hose 3/8" X 2300mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° 1 || 42 5386010137-4 | Row Marker 2

9 16020250850-5 | Hose 3/8" X 1800mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° 1 *43 1 6020055760-6 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @1.1/4" X 2" X 150mm(Course) X 348mm(Closed) 2

9 |6020250854-8 | Hose 3/8" X 2200mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° 1 44 | 5530014297-3 | Support Of Left Row Marker 1

9 16020250858-0 | Hose 3/8" X 2500mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° 1 || 44 | 5530014296-5 | Support Of Right Row Marker 1

10 | 60202507614 | Hose 3/8" X 3000mm With 2Tcg 1 45 15386010188-9 | Complete Row Marker Spe 4000 1

10 | 6020250806-8 | Hose 3/8" X 3800mm With 2Tcg 1 45 15386010187-0 | Complete Row Marker Spe 4000 1

10 | 6020250817-3 | Hose 3/8" X 4500mm With 2Tcg 1 || 46 | 6020350268-3 | Retainer 336,00 X 352,00 X 11,00mm 2

11 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00mm 2 47 1 6020350077-0 | Bearing 44610/49 4

12 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 2 48 | 5024010258-4 | Smooth Washer 320 X #38,5 X 3,00mm 2

13 | 6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2 49 | 2759366580-7 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 16 X 3,50 Hc Rd 74mm + 5H Rd 8,7mm R=48mm Single Bevel 2

14 | 6020250768-1 | Hose 3/8" X 1600mm With 2Tcg 1 50 1 6020010130-0 | Gascket Ring 050 X 057 X 2mm 2

14 | 6020250851-3 | Hose 3/8" X 2000mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° (Sae 100R2 At - 1 51 |6020011025-3 | Retaining Ring I-058 2

14 | 6020250855-6 | Hose 3/8" X 2300mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° (Sae 100R2 At - 1 || 52 6020310797-0 | Nut 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 13,00mm 2

15 | 6020250768-1 | Hose 3/8" X 1600mm With 2Tcg 1 53 |6020050649-1 | Hub Cap (External Diameter 57,00mm) 2

15 | 6020250852-1 | Hose 3/8" X 2000mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° (Sae 100R2 At - 1 54 16020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1" 2

15 | 6020250856-4 | Hose 3/8" X 2300mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Tcg 45° (Sae 100R2 At - 1 55 160203107440 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50mm 10

16 | 5412010008-7 | Nipple R.3/4" Unf X R.9/16" Unf X 40mm With Hexagonal 3/4" 6 56 | 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 10

17 | 6020010022-3 | 0°Ring 2-114 N3006-90Nbr (15,54) 2 57 1 6020310038-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 10

18 | 5412010035-4 | Nipple R.3/4" Unf X R.3/4" Unf X 38mm With Hexagonal 7/8" 2 58 | 5204010247-7 | Disc Hub 2

19 | 6020010025-8 | 0°Ring 6-091 N3006-90Nbr(@12,00 X 2,00mm) 6 59 |5386010140-4 | Row Marker 2

20 | 6020430196-7 | Valve Block 1 60 | 5528010631-2 | Complete Hydraulic System W/Row Marker Nsa-2000 1

21 | 5432010047-2 | Flat Pin @3/4" X 245mm 2 60 | 5528010589-8 | Complete Hydraulic System W/Row Marker Nsa-2500 1

22 | 6020050106-6 | Cotterpin 3/16" X 1.1/2" 4 60 | 5528010633-9 | Complete Hydraulic System W/Row Marker(Nsa-3000) 1

23 1 6020312001-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rt 4

24 16020311103-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 5" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 8

25 | 5136013664-0 | Plate Of Clamps 2

26 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 10

I T



)§ BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Cylinder of Main Frame

Item
Al
Right
Left

Code Product description

5144010715-3 | Jacket 392,15 (©3.5/8") X 223mm
5144010716-1 | Jacket @82.55 (@3.1/4") X 223mm 1
6020390042-5 | Plastic Cover Bt-21 2
5326011631-9 | Piston Rod #41.27 (1.5/8") X333mm 1
5456010092-5 | Nut @4.1/8" - 12Fpp - Un 1
5456050003-6 | Piston Nut @3.3/4” - 12fpp 1
5152010043-5 | Piston Coupling 341,70 X @91,93 X 66mm 1
5152010014-1 | Piston Coupling 341,10 X @90,5 X 66mm 1
6020310804-7 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.28,50mm 1
5024010323-8 | Smooth Washer @27 X @44,5 X 4,75mm 1
5236010033-2 | Piston Plung 026,72 X #91,78 X 50mm 1
5236010012-0 | Piston Plung 026,72 X 081,95 X 50mm 1
6020190060-6 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "D.A" 1.5/8" X 3.5/8" 1
6020190066-5 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "D.A" 1.5/8" X 3.1/4" 1

—_

O O 0 0 N O L1 L1 & B W N =2 =

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder
jacket (1), the following: - Baldan part number with
11 numbers, the manufacturer code, name and ma-
nufacturer date.

« Cylinder of Row Marker

All

Code Product description

Item

5144010666-1 | Jacket @50,80 (32") X 303mm

6020390042-5 | Plastic Cover Bt-21

6020310802-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/8" H.22,50mm
5024010336-0 | Smooth Washer 19,5 X @35,5 X 3,00mm

5236010017-0 | Piston Plung 2"

5326011594-0 | Piston Rod #31,75 (1.1/4”) X 445mm

5456050019-2 | Nut Fron Piston

5152010024-9 | Piston Coupling 2"

6020190064-9 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "D.A" 1.1/4" X 2"

O 0 N O 1AW N =
i S N NG

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder T
jacket (1), the following: - Baldan part number with

11 numbers, the manufacturer code, name and ma-

nufacturer date.

NSA01418



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Planting Rows
*{ dF

All

E Code Product description

*1|2517011477-1 | Right Row W/Double Disc Fertilizer W/ Deph "V" Wheel(Nsa)
3 4 *1 | 2517011478-0 | Left Row W/Double Disc Fertilizer W/ Deph "V" Wheel (Nsa)
2 16020030123-7 | Square Funnel 385mm
3 | 5558010318-8 | Small Lock Of Cart
3 | 55580700500 | Large Lock Of Cart

*4 1 5532010153-0 | Complete Furrower

M

_ a = A o

Opcional

*5 1 2517011549-2 | Right Row W/Double Disc Fertilizer W/Oscillating Depth Wheel/ Excentric
*512517011548-4 | Left Row W/Double Disc Fertilizer W/Oscillating Depth Wheel

*6 | 2517010960-3 | Right Row W/Double Disc Fertilizer W/Concave Depth Wheel(Nsa)
*6 | 2517010961-1 | Left Row W/Double Disc Fertilizer W/Concave Depth Wheel(Nsa)
*7 12517011736-3 | Right Row W/Double Disc Fertilizer W/ Depth "V" Wheel Nsa

*7 12517011737-1 | Left Row W/Double Disc Fertilizer W/ Depth "V" Wheel Nsa

*8 | 2517011512-3 | Right Row W/Furrower Fertilizer W/ Depth "V Wheel (Nsa)

*8 | 2517011513-1 | Left Row W/Furrower Fertilizer W/ Depth "V" Wheel (Nsa)

*9 12517011551-4 | Right Row W/Furrower Of Fertilizer W/Oscillating Depth Wheel
*9 12517011550-6 | Left Row W/Furrower Of Fertilizer W/Oscillating Depth Wheel

*10| 5124080045-8 | Row Of Concave Compactation Wheel

*11] 5124010113-4 | Complete Row Of Plain Compactation Wheel

*1215124010341-2 | Complete Row Of Convex Compactation Wheel

_ m a . a a

*Items1,5,6,7,8and9-Seepage 19 * [tem 10 - See page 30 The quantities of the parts listed in this list vary
*tem 4 - See page 23 *Items 11.and 12 - See page 26 depending on the machine’s configuration.

 wpot6t8 ] 18]



>> BALDAN

» Semi-Assembled Row

*Item 1 - See page 21
* Item 2 - See page 26
*|tem 3 - See page 23

NSA01418

Parts Catalog

23

19




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

+ Table Semi-Assembled Row

Al
Right W/Fertilizer Double Disc W/Type "V" Depth Wheel
Left W/Fertilizer Double Disc W/Type "V" Depth Wheel
Right W/Fertilizer Double Disc W/Depth Wheel 0s¢/Exc“V”

Item

Code Product description

Right W/Furrower W/Type "V" Depth Wheel
Left W/Furrower W/Type "V" Depth Wheel

Left W/Fertilizer Double Disc W/Depth Wheel Osc/Exc“V”
Right W/Furrower and Osc/Exc Compactation Wheel
Left W/Furrower and Osc/Exc Compactation Wheel

Right W/Fertilizer Double Disc W/Concave Depth Wheel
Left W/Fertilizer Double Disc W/Concave Depth Wheel
—| RightW/Fertilizer Double Disc W/Type "V" Wheel (Lateral Fertilizer)
Left W/Fertilizer Double Disc W/Type "V" Wheel (Lateral Fertilizer)

*1 |15124010541-5 | Right Seed Row
*115124010542-3 | Left Seed Row

*2 15124010050-2 | Row Of Depth Wheel And Wheel Type "V" (Excentric) 111
*2 15124010557-1 | Row Of Oscilatin% Depth Wheel And Compactation Wheel Type "V" 101 111
*2 15124010051-0 | Complete Row Of Concave Compactation Wheel 111

*3 1 5124010544-0 | Complete Left Row Of Fertilizer (Double Disc) 1 1 1
*3 |1 5124010543-1 | Complete Right Cart Of Seed (Double Disc) 1 1 1
*315124010626-8 | Complete Left Row Of Fertilizer (Double Disc Lateral Fertilization) 1
*3 |15124010625-0 | Complete Right Cart Of Seed (Double Disc Lateral Fertilization) 1
*3 15124010572-5 | Complete Left Row Of Fertilizer (Sulcador) 1 1
*3 |1 5124010573-3 | Complete Right Cart Of Seed (Furrower) 1 1
4 16020311061-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp

5 16020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

6 |6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm
7 16020310049-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2" 12F W Gr5 Rp

8 |5080020159-1 | Bushing 0Of @13 X @19 X 21mm
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

—_
-
—_
-
-
-
—_
—_—
—_
—_—
-

5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer #13,3 X @35,5 X 3,00mm
6020312060-8 Hexa?onal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp
5068010132-6 | Small Fixation Support Clamp

5530014291-4 | Support Of Spring Rod

6020310051-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt
5080010855-9 | Row Support Fixation Bushing

5566010037-6 | Complete Spring Rod

6010601285-0 | Support Of Spring Rod

6020250298-1 | Helical Spring #30,5 X @41,5 X 400mm
6020250297-3 | Helical Spring #17,5X @25,5 X 400mm Internal
5566020046-0 | Rod Sprin

6020310349-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 30mm CI8.8 R Wth Point
21 |5080011663-2 | Fixation Su%port Of Spring Rod

22 16020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67mm(Special)

23 15530016364-4 | Lower Support Of Triple Spring

24 16020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1"

25 15432030173-7 | Pin @5/8" X 46mm

wpot618 ] 20|

[ S R N G S QY e v =] )




)§ BALDAN Parts Catalog

» Seed Row

* |tem 28 - See page 25

 wspot48 ] 2|



Parts Catalog

>> BALDAN

46 | 5428010017-2 | Pinion Of 15 Teeth

« Table Seed Row
L b
E Code Product description = E‘ E E Code Product description = :E" E
1 |5530014292-2 | Support Of Seed Row 1 48 | 5024010160-0 | Smooth Washer @20 X #31X 1,21mm 2
2 1 5106010132-2 | Chain Cover 1 49 |5080011049-9 | Small Bronze Bushing 1
3 |5080010854-0 | Bushing Of @22 X @28 X 32mm 1 50 |5232011304-0 | Transmission Shaft 1
4 16020050318-2 | Chain (Asa 40) 29 Links + Amendment 1 51 | 5080011050-2 | Large Bronze Bushing 1
5 | 5428010038-5 | Pinion Of 11 Teeth 1 52 | 6020010452-0 | Plain Washer 320 X @30 X 0,5mm 1
6 | 5068010081-8 | Clamp 0f 84 X 64 XR.1/2" W 1 53 |5080020856-1 | Bushing 020 X @28 X 15mm 1
7 16010601172-1 | Lower Support Of Rod (Small) 1 54 15428020016-9 | Pinion Of 11 Teeth 1
8 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 7 55 15008010234-5 | Lock Handle Of Seed Distributor Base 1
9 16020310756-3 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.3/4" Height 11,00mm 2 56 | 5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer @13,3 X 35,5 X 3,00mm 2
10 |5024010502-8 | Pinion Washer 1 57 | 52320111161 | Small Stretcher Shaft 1
11 1 6020310501-3 | Heavy Elastic Pin @5 X 32mm 1 58 |5506010033-0 | Roller Of Stretcher 1
12 1 5232011163-3 | Hexagonal Shaft 1/2" X 835mm 1 59 | 5024010059-0 | Smooth Washer #16,5 X @29 X 1,21Tmm 1
13 1 6020311061-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 4 60 | 6020010252-8 | Retaining Oring 1
14 1 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 5 61 |6020130112-5 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 1
15 |6020311037-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 4 62 | 5092010337-2 | Gear Left Box 1
16 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50mm 5 63 | 5024010057-3 | Smooth Washer @29,5 X @41 X 1,21mm 1
17 16020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 5 64 | 5428010044-0 | Pinion Of 18 Teeth With Bronze Bushing #28,4mm 1
18 1 6020311168-4 | French Head Bolt 5/16" X 1.1/2" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 2 65 |5024010051-4 | Smooth Washer @16 X 44 X 1,21mm 1
19 | 5080010845-1 | Bushing Of #10,3 X #5/8" X 16mm(Galvanised) 2 66 | 5080010853-2 | Bushing Of @1.1/8" X 38mm W/Hexagonal Hole For Shaft De 1/2" 1
20 |6020130104-4 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 3 67 | 5428010037-7 | Pinion Of 16 Teeth 1
21 | 6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50mm 3 68 | 5538014695-8 | Gear Box Cover 1
22 1 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 3 69 |6020311000-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2
23 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X @20 X 2,00mm 2 70 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X 325 X 2,00mm 2
24 | 5044010206-6 | Base Of The Seed Distributor 1 71 | 5352030047-0 | Right Scraper Of Discs 1
25 | 5268010741-6 | Complete Small Chain Stretcher 1 72 15530011791-0 | Right Seed Double Disc Support 1
26 | 5092010526-0 | Gear Box(Speed Box) 1 72 15530011790-1 | Support Of Left Seed Double Disc 1
27 |5124010510-5 | Right Row Of Seed Double Disc (15") 1 73 | 5352030048-8 | Left Scraper Of Discs 1
27 | 5124010507-5 | Left Row Of Seed Double Disc (15") 1 || 74 16020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1
*2815092010342-9 | Seed Hopper 45 Litros Complete(Red Ral-3020) Universal System 1 75 |5024010024-7 | Smooth Washer @20 X @38 X 1,21mm 4
29 1 6020050724-2 | Rubber Cable 1 76 | 5204010458-5 | Complete Right Hub (Coulter Disc Blade 15" X 4,00mm) 1
30 |6020310019-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1" 20F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1 77 | 5204010459-3 | Complete Left Hub (Plain Disc 15" X 4,00mm) 1
31 | 6020310742-3 | Hexagonal Nut 1/4" 20F Unc Gr5 Ch.7/16" Height 5,50mm 1 78 | 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13mm H.6,50mm 12
32 | 60200104024 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 3 79 | 6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 12
33 15530014935-8 | Adjustment Support Of Lock 1 80 | 5204010451-8 | Right Disc Hub 1
34 | 5432010450-8 | Lock Pin 1 80 | 52040104526 | Left Disc Hub 1
35 | 6020310038-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1 81 | 2857397276-9 | Coulter Plain Disc Blade 15 X 4,00 Hc Rd 80mm + 6H Rd 8,7mm D=115mm Single Bevel 2
36 | 5080010408-1 | Articulation Bushing Of Lock 1 82 1 6020317573-9 | Allen Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 25mm CI12.9 RT 12
37 |5432010449-4 | Lock Pin Of Hopper 1 83 |5204010453-4 | Hub 0f @136 X 41mm 2
38 | 6020250577-8 | Helical Spring ©12,5X ©16,5X 19mm 1 84 | 5096010050-3 | Hub Cap 2
39 |6020430203-3 | Handle Pma 330 Thread 3/8" X 16 Fios 1 85 | 6020010289-7 | Retaining Ring I-55 2
40 | 5530014927-7 | Support Of Spring 1 86 | 5420010098-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.7/8" 16F Unf 1A Gr5 Rp - Read Right (Special) 1
41 15530014540-9 | Support Of Seed Distributor Base 1 86 | 5420010099-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.7/8" 16F Unf 1A Gr5 Rp - Read Left (Special) 1
42 16020010427-0 | Plain Washer @14 X @50 X 1,21Tmm 1 87 | 6020010095-9 | Gascket Ring 047X 052X 2mm 2
43 1 5164010009-9 | Crown Of 33 Teeths 1 88 16020011053-9 | Retaining Ring -047 2
44 1 5232010521-8 | Shaft Of Crown And Pinion Fixation 1 89 |6020350933-5 | Sphere Bearing Double Row 5204Kp52-Sp6(1° Line) 2
45 16020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 2 90 | 6020056005-4 | Dual Ball Races Bearing Cap 5204Kp52-Sp6 (1°line) 2
1
2

47 1 6020310488-2 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 32mm

wpot618 ] 2|




)§ BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Fertilizer Row

Note: * A - When the row comes out with lateral fertilization. Note: * B - When the roe comes out with a furrower

NSA01418




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Table Fertilizer Row

3| E A
lz &2 Nkl
2|2 =5 =5 218\ 5 | 5|8
AT IR AT IE
— |83 :-", 2| £E| 5 _ =35 :“: S| E ‘a=-'
5 Code Product description = ng Sl g8 2% E Code Product description = § Sl g8 2K
= s =83/ 2%|° s/= 8%/ %2
$83 132 IEEEEE
=23 é [ =28 é [
== S| =
k) 5
- | = 3|2
1 15072010136-7 | Furrower Arm / Double Disc 1 45 1 5530390016-0 | Right Support 111
2 16020311083-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 6" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1 46 16020317432-5 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/2" 20F Unf Gr5 Rt 22
3 15080010615-7 | Bushing 0f @16,5 X @2" X 19mm 2 47 15532010154-8 | Furrower W/Deflector 111
4 16020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 3 48 1 6020310490-4 | Heavy Elastic Pin @8 X 28mm 111
5 16020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm 3 49 16010601364-3 | Furrower Point 111
6 |6020050106-6 | Cotterpin 3/16" X 1.1/2" 1 50 |5530011717-0 | Support Of Coulter Disc 1
7 16020310529-3 | Pin @5/8"X 123mm 1 51 16020311265-6 | Hexagonal Nut M20 X 2,50 Ma CI8 Ch.30mm H.16,00mm 2
8 16020312015-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 3" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp ( 2 52 |6020010403-2 | Pressure Washer M20 Media 2
9 16010601965-0 | Fixation Clamp 1 53 | 5558010260-2 | Lock "L" Of Shaft 2
10 | 5530014290-6 | Support Of Row 1 54 15024010289-4 | Smooth Washer @20 X #58 X 8,00mm 2
11 |5080010614-9 | Bushing Of #16,2 X #26,5 X 59mm 1 55 1 5096010028-7 | Hub Cap 2
12 1 5530011716-2 | Support Of Coulter Disc 1 56 | 2859407388-8 | Coulter Plain Disc Blade 16 X 4,50 Hc Rd 80mm -+ 6H Rd 10,3mm Doble Bevel 1
13 1 6020311231-1 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 50mm 1 57 | 5284010001-4 | Flange Of Disc Hub 1
14 | 6020310466-1 | Heavy Elastic Pin @10 X 50mm 1 58 16020311029-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 6
15 16020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1" 1 59 | 5204020099-1 | Complete Hub 1
16 | 5024010154-5 | Smooth Washer @16 X @29 X 3,00mm 1 60 | 6020310026-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1111101
17 |5432030173-7 | Pin §5/8" X 46mm 1 61 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer 310,3 X @25 X 2,00mm 2121212
18 15566010129-1 | Rod Coulter Disc 1 62 | 5352030057-7 | Internal Right Scraper Of Disc 111111
19 | 5566010196-8 | Rod Spring 1 63 | 5530012357-0 | Support Of Left Fertilizer Double Disc 1 1
20 | 6010600980-8 | Back Bushing 4 63 | 5530012339-1 | Support Of Right Fertilizer Double Disc 1 1
21 16020250222-1 | Helical Spring @43 X @67 X 200mm 2 64 | 53520300569 | Internal Left Scraper Of Disc 1111111
22 16020310784-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00mm 4 65 | 5024010024-7 | Smooth Washer @20 X 338 X 1,21mm 6 6|6 6
23 |5124010392-7 | Cutting Disc (Plain Disc Blade 16" X 4,50mm) 1 66 | 5204010458-5 | Complete Right Hub (Coulter Disc Blade 15" X 4,00mm) 111111
241 5150010089-7 | Left Conductor Of Complete Fertilizer 1 111 67 | 5204010459-3 | Complete Left Hub (Plain Disc 15" X 4,00mm) 111 1]1
25 | 5124010870-8 | Left fertilizer Double Disc Row (15") 1 1 68 | 5080020761-1 | Bushing 0f #19,1 X @40 X 15mm 2
25 |5124010869-4 | Right fertilizer Double Disc Row (15") 1 1 69 | 6020350201-2 | Retainer 340,00 X 362,00 X 12,00mm 2
26 1 6020311058-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.3/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 111 1| 1 | 70]|6020350007-9 | Bearing 6206(Skf-Nsk-Timken) 2
27 15080010016-7 | Articulation Bushing 11113 1| 1 | 71|5204010088-1 Disc Hub 1
28 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 101 1] 1 3|3 ]|72]5232012009-8 | Eixo M20 X 186mm 1
29 1 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 1 73 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 1
30 | 6020311253-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 3" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 111 111 74 1 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13mm H.6,50mm 12112112112
31 16020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 8|8 88| 7|7 | 75|6020010004-5  Pressure Washer M8 Media 121121212
32 | 60203107466 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50mm 919199 8 8|76 5204010451-8| Right Disc Hub 1111111
33 1 6020310048-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 6.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 101 76 | 5204010452-6 | Left Disc Hub 111 1]1
34 | 5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer #13,3 X @35,5 X 3,00mm 101 77 | 28573972769 | Coulter Plain Disc Blade 15 X 4,00 Hc Rd 80mm + 6H Rd 8,7mm Single Bevel 212122
35 15024010160-0 | Smooth Washer @20 X @31 X 1,21mm 2|2 78 1 6020317573-9 | Allen Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 25mm Cl12.9 RT 120121212
36 | 6020310059-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 6.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 111 79 1 6020010289-7 | Retaining Ring I-55 212122
37 15094010068-0 | Wedge Of Double Disc Support 515 80 | 5096010050-3 | Hub Cap 21222
38 | 5150010088-9 | Right Conductor Of Complete Fertilizer 111 1 || 81 |5204010453-4| Hub 0fﬂ136 X41mm 2121212
ig gg;gg;g;gg—g Eonlw(pslete Furrower : 1| 1 82]6020010095-9 Gascket Ring 047X 052X 2mm 21222
-Z | Lock 5pring 83 | 6020011053-9 | Retaining Ring I-047 21222
jg gggggggggg fucbkbgfmbe 038X 050,8 X 400mm ] 84 | 5420010098-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 1.7/8" 16F Unf 1A Gr5 Rp - Read Right (Special) 202022
431 le020030115% Lot Ronnd Firmiel i R 85 | 6020350933-5 | Sphere Bearing Double Row 5204Kp52-5p6(1° Line) 202022
43 60200301180  Right Round Funnel 11 1 | .86 16020056005-4 | Dual Ball Races Bearing Cap 5204Kp52-Sp6 (1°line) 2121212
44 16020317433-3 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 20F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 212

_wpot6t8 ] 2|



>> BALDAN

« Seed Box 45L

NSA01418

Parts Catalog

Item

Code

Product description

All

O 0 N OB W N =

HSHW W w W wwww w w NN NDNDNNNDNNDNS @O @@ @@ @@ @@
O OV o0 N B WN =2 O VOO NS, WN =2 O Vo Ny B W N = O

5044010079-9
6020015810-8
6020071801-4
6020310445-9
6020317460-0
5044010078-0
6020310744-0
6020390103-0
5024010075-1
6020050101-5
5530011969-6
5460010005-2
5024010161-8
6020010402-4
6020311004-1
5530011945-9
6020311001-7
5420010047-9
6020050423-5
6020055109-8
6020050404-9
60203106079
6020310423-8
6020310424-6
60203104254
6020250328-7
6020130207-5
6020130206-7
6020055108-0
6020390429-3
6020010246-3
6020350784-7
6020130205-9
6020310526-9
6020010246-3
6020030720-0
6020310526-9
6020130205-9
6020350876-2
6020350930-0

Articulable Base

Soy Ring Mod U 4mm Plain (Orange) (1020022)
Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90H @8mm (@35,10 X @189 X 4,50mm) Rampflow (Orange)
Articulation Pin

Allen Bolt C/C5/16" X 2" 18F Unc1A C112.9 Rp (Phosphated)
Universal Seed Distributor Base

Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50mm
Protection Cover Of Universal System Seed

Smooth Washer #10,3 X @25 X 2,00mm

Cotterpin 1/8" X 1"

Seed Box Fixation Support

Complete Wire Clamp

Smooth Washer @7 X 318 X 2,00mm

Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 7/8" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
Seed Box Fixation Support

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 5/8" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
Seed Hopper Bolt

Complete Seed Distributor Box

Plastic Box For Seed 45 Liters With Cover

Seed Distributor Box

Protection

Pin @5 X 52mm

Pin @5 X 34mm

Pin @5 X 30mm

Helical Spring @8 X @9,7 X 29,5mm

Trigger Seed Cleaner

Trigger Cleaner

Plastic Box For Seed 45 Liters Without Cover

Cover Of Seed Plastic Hopper 45 Liters (Black)
Retaining Ring Rs-05

Seed Batcher Rossete

Batcher Trigger

Plastic Pin @7 x 18.5 x 23.5

Retaining Ring Rs-05

Bushing 88,30 X @#11,50 X 6mm

Plastic Pin 7 x 18.5x 23.5

Batcher Trigger

Batcher Rossete With Hole #8,3mm

Complete Rossete

O N s NN s e e N W s s NN N D NN N & s




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Row W/Compactation Wheel
4 =

[

*Item 1- See page 28

*Item 8: —
-Type “V"Wheel - See page 29
-Concave, Convex and Smooth Wheels - See page 30

NSA01418




>> BALDAN

« Table Row W/Compactation Wheel

Parts Catalog

] ]
= £
3 =3
z § z §
§ Code Product description Z| 8|8 28 S Code Product description = 528z 8
= HEIEIRIE . EES|S| &
3| g S| E
E| 3 5|3
S S
*1 1 5530014335-0 | Complete Support "V" Wheel 1 45 16020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50mm 20222
2 | 5124010556-3 | Row Of Excentric Depth Wheel And Oscilating 1 46 | 5484040022-3 | Depth Regulator 1111111
3 16020311066-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 4.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 1 47 15498100047-4 | Small Compaction Wheel 21222
4 |1 5080010945-8 | Adjustment Excentric Bushing Compactor Wheel 2 48 16020310179-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2
5 16020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 1 49 | 5080010256-9 | Bronze Bushing Of 25,5 X @30,50 X 30,50mm 4
6 |6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 1 50 |5530016131-5 | Wheel Support 2
7 16020250318-0 | Helical Spring @23 X @31 X 106mm 1 51 16020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 2
*8 | 5124080057-1 | Row Of Compactation Wheel Type "V" 1 52 |6020130104-4 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 2
*8 | 5124080044-0 | Row Of Concave Compactation Wheel 1 53 15498010155-2 | Left Depth Wheel 1
*8 | 5124080045-8 | Row Of Concave Compactation Wheel 1 53 |5498010154-4 | Right Depth Wheel 1
*8 1 5124010110-0 | Row Of Plain Compactation Wheel 1 || 54 16020310038-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 6
9 | 5124080050-4 | Row Of Depth Wheel With Regulating Support 111 1 1| 55/6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50mm 6
10 | 5558010360-9 | Base Lock 1 56 |6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 6
11 15530014349-0 | Oscillant Wheel Support 1 57 |5204010394-5 | Complete Left Wheel Hub 1
12 | 6020390294-0 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 83,5 X 67mm(Special) 1 57 1 5204010393-7 | Complete Right Wheel Hub 1
13 1 5530014350-3 | Regulator Support Of Oscilating Wheel 1 58 |5498010171-4 | Convex Depth Wheel 2
14 | 6020310049-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 2 59 15232010948-5 | Complete Right Shaft Of Cart 1
15 1 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 4 59 |5232010957-4 | Complete Left Shaft Of Cart 1
16 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch. 7/8" Height 12,00mm 2 60 | 6020350204-7 | Retainer 325,00 X @#47,00 X 10,00mm 2
17 | 5468010295-6 | Handle 1 61 | 6020350867-3 | Sphere Rigid Bearing 6204 (Skf-Nsk-Timken) 4
18 |6020317554-2 | Torque Hexagonal Nut3/8" 16F Unc Ch.9/16" H.9,00mm (White Zinc) 1 62 |5204010228-0 | Oscilating Wheel Hu 2
19 |5530014352-0 | Depth Regulator Wheel Support 1 63 | 5024010154-5 | Smooth Washer @16 X #29 X 3,00mm 2
20 | 5232011189-7 | Shaft 31" X 16Tmm 1 64 | 5024010330-0 | Smooth Washer #38,8 X #50,2 X 4,00mm 2
21 16020311045-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1" 12F W Gr5 Rt 2 65 | 6020310738-5 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 11,00mm 1
22 50240100689 | Smooth Washer #13,3 X @35,5 X 3,00mm 2 65 |6020310833-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Esq Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 11,00mm 1
23 1 6020311029-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1 66 | 6020190098-3 | Gascket 350,3 X @73,5 X 1/64" 2
24 1 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 1 67 | 6020050640-8 | Hub Cap 2
25 1 5232011234-6 | Regulating Shaft 1 68 | 6020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 8
26 | 5024010160-0 | Smooth Washer 320 X 331 X 1,21mm 1 69 | 6020311000-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 8
27 1 6020050106-6 | Cotterpin 3/16" X 1.1/2" 1 70 | 6020312020-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 6
28 | 5124010555-5 | Left Row With Universal/Titanium Seed Distributor For Wheel 1 71 | 50180100226 | Rubber Wheel Rim 4
29 | 5124010554-7 | Right Row Of Depth Wheel 1 72 | 6020010812-7 | Convex Compactation Rim 811/9 103-8 2
30 | 6020311000-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 8 | 8 | 8| 8 || 73/6020010404-0  Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 6
31 16020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 8 | 8 8| 8 | 74/6020310744-0  Hexagonal Nut5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50mm 6
32 | 6020050640-8 | Hub Cap 2| 2| 2|2 | 75/6020310448-3  Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X1,25X25mm CI8.8 Rt 10 110 | 10 | 10
33 16020310293-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Rosca Esquerda 1111 1 76|5204010174-8 | Compactation Wheel Hub 2121212
34 1 6020190098-3 | Gascket @50,3 X #73,5 X 1/64" 2 12| 2| 2 |776020350867-3 Sphere Rigid Bearing 6204 (Skf-Nsk-Timken) 41414 4
35 15024010330-0 | Smooth Washer #38,8 X 50,2 X 4,00mm 2 2|2 | 2 ||78]5080010146-5  Bushing Of 016 X 326 X 44mm 2102122
36 | 5024010239-8 | Smooth Washer #16,5 X @37 X 3,00mm 212 2|2 |79 6020350204-7 | Retainer @25,00 X #47,00 X 10,00mm 21222
37 1 6020310292-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Rosca Direita 1111 1 80|5018010016-1| Rubber Wheel Rim 414 44
38 | 5096010031-7 | Cap @16 X 363,6 X 7,6mm 2 12|22 || 8 /6020010812-7 | Convex Compactation Rim 811/9 103-8 212122
39 15232020121-7 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 190mm 11111 | 86020010004-5| Pressure Washer M8 Media 20 120 | 20 | 20
40 | 6020311039-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 15.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 111 1] 1 ||86020310454-8 Hexagonal Nut M8X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13mm H.6,50mm 20120 |20 | 20
41 15530180108-3 | Support Of Regulator 111111 |84 6020311269-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20mm (18.8 Rt 10 /10 10 | 10
42 1 6020311069-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Wth Point 101 1] 1/ 85/6020250482-8 Knop 1/2" 1
43 16020310765-2 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.15/16" Height 14,00mm 111 1] 1] 86|5432010356-0 | Lock Pin Of Base 1
44 |5024010206-1 | Smooth Washer @10,6 X #44 X 3,00mm 111011 1 [8716020310502-1| Heavy Elastic Pin @5 X 24mm 1

NSA01418




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Type“V”"Wheel Support

Item
All

Code Product description

5530016410-1 | Articulation Support Of "V" Wheel 1
5232011186-2 | Shaft Of Wheel Type "V" Regulating 1
6020311241-9 | French Head Pin @9,8 X 33mm 2
6020050099-0 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 3/4" 2
6020250233-7 | Helical Spring #16,8 X 820 X 34mm 1
5468010289-1| Wheel Handle "V" 1
5080010423-5 | Bushing Of Handle 1
6020310502-1 | Heavy Elastic Pin @5 X 24mm 1
6020430203-3 | Handle Pma 330 Thread 3/8" X 16 Fios 1
5558010358-7 | Adjustment Lock Of Handle 1
5096010033-3 | Hub Cap 4
12 | 5080020710-7 | Bushing Of @15 X 022,22 X 12mm 4
1
1
2
1
2
2
2
2
1

O 0 N O LA W N =

_ =
- o

13 1 6020310737-7 | Hexagonal Nut 9/16" 18F Rf/Esq Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,50mm
14 1 6020310736-9 | Hexagonal Nut 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,50mm

15 1 6020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4"

16 | 6010602527-7 | Fixation Lock Of Wheel Type "V"

17 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer 310,3 X 325 X 2,00mm

18 | 6020317475-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 30mm (I8.8 Rt

19 | 6020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media

20 | 5498090024-2 | Spare Compaction Wheel

21 15008010224-8 | Adjustment Handle Of Pressure Spring

22 | 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13mm H.6,50mm 16
23 160200100045 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 16
24 | 5288020025-9 | Wheel Ring

25 | 6020010808-9 | Rim 300 X 25mm

26 | 6020311269-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20mm (I8.8 Rt
27 | 6020310448-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 25mm (I8.8 Rt
28 1 5204110018-4 | Complete Hub Of Wheel

29 | 6020350211-0 | Retainer 322,00 X #35,00 X 6,70mm

30 | 6020350871-1 | Sphere Rigid Bearing 6202 (Skf-Nsk-Timken)

31 |5204110017-6 | Wheel Hub

32 | 5080020655-0 | Bushing 0f @16 X @25 X 22mm

N N B BN O 0 N B

I



>> BALDAN

« Type“V"”Wheel Row

25 |

o @@
21 g\\\ ""'».24
%Qi

23

22

 wpot48 ] »|

Parts Catalog

Item

Code

Product description

All

O 00 N O L1 BAW N =

N N N NNMNNDN = =3 3 3 a3 a3 s
L & W N = © OV O NV U B W N = O

5530160231-5
5432060014-9
6020390308-4
6020310820-9
6020010395-8
5080020484-1
6020317495-3
6020250658-8
5096010033-3
5080020710-7
6020310736-9
6020310737-7
6020130100-1
5498090024-2
6020311269-9
6020310448-3
5288020025-9
6020010808-9
6020310454-8
6020010004-5
5204110018-4
6020350211-0
6020350871-1
5080020655-0
5204110017-6

Small Oscilating Support

Handle 5/8" X 131mm

Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80mm

Hexagonal Nut M12 X 1,75 Ma CI8 Ch.19mm H.10,00mm
Pressure Washer M12 Media

Bushing 0f @13,1 X @31,5 X 12,5mm

Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 90mm CI8.8 Rp
Helical Spring 021,5 X 028,5 X 95mm

Hub Cap

Bushing Of @15 X 822,22 X 12mm

Hexagonal Nut 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,50mm
Hexagonal Nut 9/16" 18F Rf/Esq Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,50mm
Grease Fitting 1/4"

Spare Compaction Wheel

Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20mm CI8.8 Rt
Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 25mm (18.8 Rt

Wheel Ring

Rim 300 X 25mm

Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13mm H.6,50mm
Pressure Washer M8 Media

Complete Hub Of Wheel

Retainer 322,00 X 335,00 X 6,70mm

Sphere Rigid Bearing 6202 (Skf-Nsk-Timken)

Bushing Of @16 X @25 X 22mm

Wheel Hub

N OB 0 0NN S a AR N s o s




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Compactation Wheel Row

Item

Code Product description

All
Concave
Convex
Smooth

1

5432060014-9 | Handle 5/8" X 131mm

60203903084 | Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80mm

5530180056-7 | Small Oscilating Support

6020311065-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 4" 12F W Gr5 Rp
5080020484-1 | Bushing 0f @13,1X @31,5X 12,5mm

6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm
6020250317-1 | Helical Spring @23 X @31 X 88mm

6020310051-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt
5498100018-0 | Complete Compaction Wheel Concav 1
5498100098-9 | Complete Compaction Wheel Convex 1
5498030089-0 | Complete Plain Compaction Wheel 1
6020311017-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1.1/2" 18F Unc Gr2 Rt
5204020047-9 | Wheel Hub

6020350204-7 | Retainer ©25,00 X #47,00 X 10,00mm
5018010016-1 | Rubber Wheel Rim

6020312020-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
6020010813-5 | Convex Compactation Rim 99-8 1
6020010812-7 | Convex Compactation Rim 811/9 103-8 1
6020010803-8 | Compactation Rim 1
5080030028-0 | Large Bushing Of Compactor Wheel 1
6020350007-9 | Bearing 6206(Skf-Nsk-Timken) 2
6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50mm 10
60200104040 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 10

O 0 N O W N =
N = = W N = = =2 .

— . Iy L, P . e
O 0 N O ooy L AW N =2 O O O
v NN N,

N
o

_wpot6t8 ] 3|




)§ BALDAN Parts Catalog

+ Seed Discs

Ry’ rod Fat, 1 o ; . i o= S
(e w0 EER A i AT
..\'.:‘:-I__-I-_'\- £ ] T b o L 'ﬂ-':\v I:'-'J::'I::\..-.

I T




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Table Seed Discs

£ . £ .

k) Code Product description g Code Product description

1 16020015812-4 | Soy Ring Mod U 3mm W/undercut 0,8mm (Purple) (1020021) 51 15220010123-5 | Sunflower Distributor Disc 30F 5,5 X 13,4mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm) With Ring

2 16020015813-2 | Soy Ring Mod U 4mm W/undercut Tmm (Light Orange) (1020024) 52 | 6020070125-1 | Sunflower Distribitor Disc 30H 5,5 X 13,4mm (@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm) (Universal)

3 15220010131-6 | Distribuitor Disc Without Hole (@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm) With Ring Of 3,00mm(Universal) 53 16020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00mm W/undercut

4 160200701235 | Distributor Disc Cego (@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm) (Universal) 54 15220010132-4 | Distribuitor Disc Without Hole (@35,5 X @189 X 4,00mm) Universal

5 160200701081 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 3,00mm 55 16020070081-6 | Distributor Disc Cego (@35,5 X @189 X 4,00mm) (Universal)

6 |5220010104-9 | Sorghum Distributor Disc 100F @5mm(@35,5 X @189 X 3,00mm) With Ring 5,50mm 56 | 6020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00mm W/undercut

7 16020070136-7 | Sorgum Distributor Disc 100H @5mm (@35,5 X 3189 X 3,00mm) (Universal) 57 15220010127-8 | Canola/Sorgum Distributor Disc 76H @5mm(@35,5 X @186 X 3,00mm)W/Ring 5,50mm(Universal)

8 1 6020070109-0 | Ring #131,5 X @189 X 5,50mm With Lock For Sorgum 58 | 6020070138-3 | Canola/Sorgum Distributor Disc 76H @5mm (@35,5 @186 X 3,00mm) (Universal)

9 |5220010137-5 | Maize Distributor Disc 28F 311,5mm(@189 X 4,00mm)With Ring 4,00mm 59 16020070110-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00mm

10 | 6020071798-0 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H @11,5mm (@189 X 4,00mm) Rampflow (Light Green) 60 | 5220010133-2 | Maize Distributor Disc 28F @#9,00mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm) With Ring 4,00mm

11 16020015815-9 | Maize Ring Mod U 4mm Plain (Yellow) (1020016) 61 | 6020071725-5 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H #9,00mm (@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm) (Universal)

12 |5220010138-3 | Maize Distributor Disc 28F @#12,5mm(@189 X 4,00mm)With Ring 4,00mm 62 | 6020070110-3 | Ring @#131,5 X @189 X 4,00mm

13 | 60200717999 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H #12,5mm (@189 X 4,00mm) Rampflow (Light Blue) 63 | 5220010128-6 | Cotton Distributor Disc 64F 7 X 12mm(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm) With Ring

14 16020015809-4 | Maize Ring Mod U 4mm W/undercut Tmm(Green)(1020017) 64 | 6020070939-2 | Cotton Distributor Disc 64F 7 X 12mm (@35,5 X 3189 X 5,50mm) (Universal)

15 | 52200101391 | Maize Distributor Disc 28F #13,5mm(@189 X 4,00mm)With Ring 4,00mm 65 | 60200701081 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 3,00mm

16 |6020071800-6 = Maize Distribitor Disc 28H @13,5mm (@189 X 4,00mm) Rampflow (Beige) 66 | 5220010121-9 | Bean Distributor Disc 64F 8 X 12,5mm(@35,5 X 3189 X 5,50mm)W/Anel De 3,00mm

17 16020015814-0 | Maize Ring Mod U 4mm W/undercut 2,5mm(Blue)(1020019) 67 | 6020070124-3 | Beam Distributor Disc 64H 8 X 12,5mm (@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm) (Universal)

18 |5220010141-3 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90F @9mm(@35,10 X @189 X 5,50mm)With Ring 3,00mm 68 | 6020070108-1 | Ring @#131,5 X @189 X 3,00mm

19 1 6020015811-6 | Soy Ring Mod U 3mm Liso (Lilac) (1020020) 69 |5220010126-0 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90F @8mm(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm)With Ring 3,00mm

20 16020071802-2 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90H @9mm (@35,10 X @189 X 5,50mm) Rampflow (Lilac) 70 | 6020070135-9 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90H @8mm (@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm) (Universal)
Opcional 71 16020070108-1 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 3,00mm

21 15220010129-4 | Rice Distributor Disc 40F 6,5 X 19,5mm(@35,5 @189 X 5,50mm) With Ring 3,00mm 72 |5220010110-3 | Maize Distributor Disc 26F @#12,5mm(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm)With Ring 3,00mm

22 |1 6020070940-6 | Rice Distributor Disc 40H 6,5 X 19,5mm(@35,5 X 3189 X 5,50mm)(Universal) 73 | 60200701049 | Maize Distribitor Disc 26H @12,5mm (@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm) (Universal)

23 16020070108-1 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 3,00mm 74 16020070108-1 | Ring @#131,5 X @189 X 3,00mm

24 15220010103-0 | Maize Distributor Disc 28F @11,5mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm)With Ring 4,00mm 75 15220010115-4 | Maize Distributor Disc 26F @13,5mm(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm)With Ring 3,00mm

25 1 6020070165-0 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H 311,5mm (@35,5 X 3189 X 4,50mm) (Universal) 76 | 6020070130-8 | Maize Distribitor Disc 26H @13,5mm (@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm) (Universal)

26 | 6020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00mm W/undercut 77 16020070108-1 | Ring @#131,5 X @189 X 3,00mm

27 15220010111-1 | Maize Distributor Disc 30F 10 X 14,5mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm)With Ring 78 |5220010117-0 | Maize Distributor Disc 48F @7mm(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm)With Ring 3,00mm

28 | 6020070126-0 | Maize Distribitor Disc 30H 10 X 14,5mm (@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm) (Universal) 79 | 6020070132-4 | Maize Distribitor Disc 48H @7mm (@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm) (Universal)

29 16020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00mm W/undercut 80 | 6020070108-1 | Ring @131,5 X 3189 X 3,00mm

30 | 5220010112-0 | Maize Distributor Disc 28F 11 X 15,5mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm)With Ring 81 15220010124-3 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90F @7mm(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm)With Ring 3,00mm

31 1 6020070127-8 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H 11 X 15,5mm (@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm) (Universal) 82 | 6020070133-2 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90H @7mm (35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm) (Universal)

32 {6020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00mm W/undercut 83 16020070108-1 | Ring @#131,5 X @189 X 3,00mm

33 15220010113-8 | Maize Distributor Disc 30F 8,5 X 12mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm)With Ring 4,00mm 84 15220010125-1 | Soy Distributor Disc 40F 7,5 X 15mm(@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm)With Ring 3,00mm

34 16020070128-6 | Maize Distribitor Disc 30H 8,5 X 12mm (@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm) (Universal) 85 |6020070134-0 | Soy Distributor Disc 40H 7,5 X 15mm (@35,5 X @189 X 5,50mm) (Universal)

35 16020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00mm W/undercut 86 | 6020070108-1 | Ring @131,5 X 3189 X 3,00mm

36 | 5220010114-6 | Maize Distributor Disc 30F 9 X 13,5mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm)With Ring 4,00mm 87 15220010133-2 | Maize Distributor Disc 28F @#9,00mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm) With Ring 4,00mm

37 16020070129-4 | Maize Distribitor Disc 30H 9 X 13,5mm (@35,5 X 3189 X 4,50mm) (Universal) 88 | 6020071725-5 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H #9,00mm (@35,5 X 3189 X 4,50mm) (Universal)

38 |6020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X 8189 X 4,00mm W/undercut 89 16020070110-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00mm

39 15220010116-2 | Maize Distributor Disc 30F @11,5mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm)With Ring 4,00mm 90 | 6020071816-2 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H @#10,5mm (@189 X 4,00mm) Rampflow (Rosa)

40 |6020070131-6 | Maize Distribitor Disc 30H @11,5mm (#35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm) (Universal) 91 | 6020071817-0 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H @11,0mm (@189 X 4,00mm) Rampflow Mod U (Blue)

41 16020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00mm W/undercut 92 |6020071818-9 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H @#12,0mm (@189 X 4,00mm) Rampflow (Orange)

42 15220010118-9 | Maize Distributor Disc 28F @13,5mm(@35,5 X 3189 X 4,50mm)With Ring 4,00mm 93 16020070135-9 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90H @8mm (@35,5 X #189 X 5,50mm) (Universal)

43 16020070166-9 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H @13,5mm (@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm) (Universal) 94 | 6020070090-5 | Beam Distributor Disc 34H 10,5 X 20mm (@35,5 X #189 X 8,50mm) (Universal)

44 1 6020070107-3 | Ring #131,5 X @189 X 4,00mm W/undercut 95 | 6020070089-1 | Distributor Disc Without Holes (@35,5 X @189 X 8,00mm) (Universal)

45 15220010119-7 | Maize Distributor Disc 28F #12,5mm(@35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm)With Ring 4,00mm 96 | 6020071801-4 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90H @8mm (@35,10 X @189 X 4,50mm) Rampflow (Orange)

46 |6020070167-7 | Maize Distribitor Disc 28H @12,5mm (#35,5 X @189 X 4,50mm) (Universal) 97 16020015810-8 | Soy Ring Mod U 4mm Plain (Orange) (1020022)

47 16020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00mm W/undercut 98 | 6020071820-0 | Soy Deam Distributor Disc 90H #7,3mm (335,10 X @189 X 4,50mm) Rampflow

48 15220010120-0 | Sorghum Distributor Disc 50F @5mm(@35,5 X #189 X 3,00mm) With Ring 5,00mm 99 | 6020075816-7 | Soy Ring Mod. "U" 4mm

49 16020070139-1 | Sorgum Distributor Disc 50H @5mm (@35,5 X @189 X 3,00mm) (Universal) 100 | 6020056426-2 | Titanium Disc/Rings Kit For Soy 90 Holes (1060003)

50 | 6020070107-3 | Ring @131,5 X @189 X 4,00mm W/undercut 101/ 6020056425-4 | Titanium Disc/Rings Kit For Maize 28 Holes (1060002)

_wpott8 ] 2|



)§ BALDAN Parts Catalog

o Stickers 1k
olo| o vV YV
SRS ==
:IE_: Code Product description 332888
= B Alwn| 0
222|949 "
< | <
22
1 |6020070432-3 | Sticker Baldan (150 X 620mm) 112121212
2 |6020071559-7 | Sticker Nsa-2000 Speed Box (150 X 620mm) 1
2 |6020071467-1 | Sticker Nsa-2500 Speed Box (150 X 620mm) 2 2
2 |6020071560-0 | Sticker Nsa-3000 Speed Box (150 X 620mm) 2 2
3 15206010278-3 | Sticker For Cleaning The Fertilizer Hopper (105 X 130mm) 1
4 15206010309-7 | Sticker Platform Warning (107 X 145mm) 1
5 |6020071564-3 | Sticker Fertilizer Distribution Table 31/20 (Nsa) (100 X 120mm) 1
6 |6020071563-5 | Sticker Fertilizer Distribution Table 20/31 (Nsa) (100 X 120mm) 1
7 15206010307-0 | Sticker Of Gear And Chains Warning (145 X 150mm) 1
8 |6020070301-7 | Sticker For Fertilizer Hopper Speed Box 1
9 16020070895-7 | Sticker Warning "Rotating Blades" (50 X 270mm) 1
10 | 6020071562-7 | Sticker Seed Distribution Table 31/20 (Nsa) (100 X 120mm) 1
11 16020071561-9 | Sticker Seed Distribution Table 20/31 (Nsa) (100 X 120mm) 1
12 1 5206010308-9 | Sticker Hydraulic Hoses Warning(150 X 95mm) 1
13 15206010311-9 | Sticker Row Marker Warning (180 X 100mm) 1
14 |5206010221-0 | Sticker Instruction Manual Warning (100 X 160mm) 1
15 |6020070300-9 | Sticker For Seed Hopper Speed Box 1
16 |6020070838-8 | Sticker Speed Box (Easy/Precise/Secure) (200 X 100mm) 2
17 16020070886-8 | Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195mm) 1

4 ATENGAO

lADLIBEI - FERTILIZER - ABONO

Item 8

Item 1 Item 2 Item 3 Item 4

4L WARNING

[EEMENTE - SEED - SEMILLA

marnisny

Item 15

A ATENGAD | A CAUTION | A ATENCION

e 2 —Eru i, e 4 ATTENTION  j ATENGION

Items 10 and 11 Item 12 Iltem 13 Item 14 ltem 16 I Item 17

 wspot48 ] 3|



>> BALDAN

Product description

Parts Catalog

All

o Stickers

£
& Code
1 |5206010311-9 | Sticker Row Marker Warning (180 X 100mm)

_ wpot68 ] x|






>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Stickers
	Table Seed Discs
	Seed Discs
	Compactation Wheel Row
	Type “V” Wheel Row
	Type “V” Wheel Support
	Table Row W/Compactation Wheel
	Row W/Compactation Wheel
	Seed Box 45L
	Table Fertilizer Row
	Fertilizer Row
	Table Seed Row
	Seed Row
	Table Semi-Assembled Row
	Semi-Assembled Row
	Planting Rows
	Cylinder of Row Marker
	Cylinder of Main Frame
	Table Hidraulic System With Row Marker
	Hidraulic System With Row Marker
	Hidraulic System Without Row Marker
	Lubrication System
	Hitch Drawbar
	Speed Box
	Table Wheel Support
	Wheel Support
	Hopper
	Table Transmission System
	Transmission System
	Table Main Frame
	Main Frame

